AmericanFlag Patch

Girl Scout Council
Identification Set

Troop Crest

Troop Mumerals

Membership Stars
And Discs

10Year Award Pin

Bridge to Girl Scout
Senior Award

Bridge to Girl Scout __.._._-——H

Cadette Award //W
9 ¢ 9

Brownie Wings

Torch Awards

Counselor in Training (CI'T)
AndVolunteer inTraining
(VIT) Award Pins

My Promise, My Faith Fins

Senior Community
Service Bar

Sendor Service to
Girl Scouting Par

Girl Scout Senior Badges
Girl scout Cadette Badges

RN

GGG

Senior Insignia Tab
Woorld Trefoil Pin

Girl scout Gold award.
Silver award and
Bronze Award Pins

Girl Scout Membership Pin

Membership Nummeral Guard

Journey Surmmit Aw ard Pins

Senior Journey Avward
Pins and Badges

Senior Cutdoor
Journey Award Badges

Cadette Journey
Award Badges

Coolie Entrepreneur
Family Pins

Safety AwardFin

Cadette Leadershipin Action
(LIA) Award Badges

Global Action Award Year 1
Warld Thinking Day Award

Vest

$30.00

Tie on Sash

American Flag Patch
Girl Scout Council ID Set

Troop Numerals

Senior Insignia Tab

Membership Pin  $3.25 or

World Trefoil Pin

Membership Star with disk
Troop Crest

Bridge to Senior

Brownie Wings

Girl Scout Senior Badges
Cookie Entrepreneur Family Pins
My Promise, My Faith Pins
Safety Award Pin

10 Year Award Pin

Higher Award Backer
Membership Numeral Guard

Handbook

$12.50
$2.75
$7.50
$2.00

$4.75
$3.75

$3.25

$2.10

$2.75

$3.25
$2.25
$3.50
$3.75
$5.50
$6.00
$9.50
$5.50
$4.25
$9.00

GSCTX Shop - 12012 Park Thirty-Five, Austin, TX 78753

1-800-733-0011 ext. 316, 512-490-2316, Austinshop@gsctx.org

Shop Hours Tuesday-Friday 10 am-4 pm, Saturdays 9 am-2 pm



mailto:Austinshop@gsctx.org
Kathy Bailey
Cross-Out


Cybersecurity

Coding For Good
- = Cybersecurity Cybersecurity Cybersecurity -
oy Basics Safeguards  Inwvestigator
61673 61674 81675 —
—n—
Girl Scout Girl Scout B‘?,;ﬁ:;'; ngﬂl'ﬂﬂme - Prmlng D;fg:gls Sh;:hﬂ;;mg
Trailblazer Fin Mariner Pin esign  Developm
blasd 61665 BlagE B1A3E 1639 Bla40
09157 09852
+ Barreed Award Digital Scienceof  Space Science STEM Career ‘Truth Voice for
. adership Style Expert Exploration Seeker Animals Designer
Tvaop Dtan Vear1 = =*TroopPlan Vear 2 61169 61521 61692 61189 61516 61522 61519

All badges and awards on these two pages are Iron-On and Maxde in USA unless otherwise noted
All pins and emblem are Imported unless otherwise noted

Adventure Adventurer® Outdoor Pa.r:ld]mg’* Senior Snow  Senior Trail  Shy Traveler
Camper 61512 Explorer ArtExpert™ 61532  or Climbing Adventure** 61511 61524
Gl620 61647 b1533 Adventure 61683

61689

Behind  Business Car Collage Cross  Democracy ISt

the Ballot Etiquette  Care** Artist Training for Seniors® Ald
61507 61523 61513 61506 61510 61128 61835

HNovelist Room Senior

I8 - 5

Troupe
61520 Makeover®  Girl Scout Performer
61514 Way 61515 61517

Business Cookie My Cookie M_v F‘inam:ml. Savvy Saver
Startup** Boss* Network** 61187
61134 61168 Bl1a7 61]38-

Engineering Computer Science Outdoor STEM

Think Like Take Action  Think Likea Take Action  Think Likea Take Action® Adwventurer® pipst ajd Adventure Take Action

o~
SO
~
>
&)

an Engineer 69510 Programmer 69510 Citizen 69510 61512 61835 Camper 69510
69512 63511 Scientist® 61620
69513
() - -

Girl Scouting Bar Service Bar

o640 7 00 = E

My Promise, My Faith Pin Safety Senior Journey Gnl.d.n".iilvm' Cookie Entrepreneur Family Pin Cuunselnr in Volunteer in
Year 1 Year 2 Award Pin Surmnmit Year 1*  Year I** Training | Award ~ Training Award
61530 61531 61725 Award Pin Award 09120 09149 1731 61733


Kathy Bailey
Pencil
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